
2015 / 2016 Seminar Schedule 

Friday, September 11, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968 
Alexi Savov (NYU)  
The Deposits Channel of Monetary Policy  

Friday, October 02, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Ulf Axelson (LSE)  
Information Black Holes in Financial Markets  

Friday, October 09, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Andres Donangelo (UT Austin)  
Labor Leverage and the Value Premium 

Friday, November 20, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Michaela Pagel (Columbia)  
The Only Day Better than Friday is Payday! Despite Perfect Liquidity 

Friday, December 04, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Amir Yaron (Wharton)  
Carlstrom and Fuerst meets Epstein and Zin: The Asset Pricing Implications of 
Contracting Frictions  

Friday, December 11, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Renee Adams (University of New South Wales)  
Death By Committee? An Analysis of Delegation in Corporate Boards 

Friday, January 08, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Philip Valta (Swiss Finance Institute) 
Debt Enforcement, Investment, and Risk Taking Across Countries 

Friday, January 15, 2016, 07:00 AM, HA 968  
Laurent Calvet (HEC Paris) 
Rich Pickings? Risk, Return, and Skill in the Portfolios of the Wealthy  

Friday, January 22, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Bryan Kelly (Chicago) Excess Volatility: Beyond Discount Rates 



Friday, January 29, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Lawrence Schmidt (Chicago) - Climbing and Falling O the Ladder: Asset Pricing 
Implications of Labor Market Event Risk (link) 

Friday, February 05, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Brian Weller (Northwestern) - Efficient Prices at Any Cost: Does Algorithmic Trading 
Deter Information Acquisition 

Friday, February 12, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Daniel Ferreira (LSE) - Creditor Control Rights and Board Independence (link) 

Friday, February 26, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Mikhail Chernov (UCLA) - Macroeconomic-Driven Prepayment Risk and the Valuation 
of Mortgage-Backed Securities (link) 

Friday, March 11, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Gustavo Manso (Berkeley) - Independent Boards and Innovation 

Friday, April 08, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Ilya Strebulaev (Stanford) - Beyond Random Assignment: Credible Inference of Causal 
Effects In Dynamic Economies (link) 

Friday, April 15, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Elena Asparaukhova (Utah) - Competitive Off-Equilibrium: Theory and Experiment 

Friday, April 22, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Alex Stomper (Humboldt) - The Stability of Dividend and Wages: Effects of Competitor 
Inflexibility 

Friday, April 29, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 234 
Luke Taylor (University of Pennsylvania (Wharton)) - Inefficiencies and Externalities 
from Opportunistic Acquirers, (link) 

Friday, May 06, 2016, 10:00 AM, HA 968  
Yacine Ait-Sahalia (Princeton) - Title TBA 

	


